
SL.NO. TEST NO. DATE

RETURN OF 

ANSWERSHEET

1 SeriesTest 1 Aug-21,22,23 8/8/2017

2 SeriesTest 2 Oct-5,6,7 18/10/17

3 SeriesTest 3 Oct-30,31 Nov-1 10/11/2017

4 Model Exam Nov-18,20,21 20/11/17

SL.NO. PROGRAM

1 1st Internal Result analysis

2 2nd Internal Result analysis

3 3nd Internal Result analysis

4 Model Exam Result analysis

5 Internal mark Presentation 

SL.NO. PROGRAM

1 Class committee meeting 1

2 Class committee meeting 2

3 Class committee meeting 3

4 Class committee meeting 4

SL.NO. PROGRAM

1 1st internal Test

2 2nd internal test

3 3 rd internal test

4 Model Exam

Tutor HOD

3/10/2017

25/10/17

 Presentation  of APC for Internal Test

PROPOSED DATE

23/11/17

PROPOSED DATE

15/9/17

21/10/17

14/11/17

6/11/2017

27/10/17

17/11/17

VIMAL JYOTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHEMPERI
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION

ASSESSMENT PLAN 2017- S1 AEI(2017-21 batch)

TESTS AND COCURRICULAR ACTIVITIES-ACTION PLAN

23/11/17

PROPOSED DATE

18/8/17

3/10/2017

SERIES TEST

RESULT ANALYSIS

CLASS COMMITTEE MEETING

18/8/17


