## VIMAL JYOTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHEMPERI

**DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION** 

ASSESSMENT PLAN 2017- S1 AEI(2017-21 batch) TESTS AND COCURRICULAR ACTIVITIES-ACTION PLAN

	S	ERIES TEST	
SL.NO.	TEST NO.	DATE	RETURN OF ANSWERSHEET
1	SeriesTest 1	Aug-21,22,23	8/8/2017
2	SeriesTest 2	Oct-5,6,7	18/10/17
3	SeriesTest 3	Oct-30,31 Nov-1	10/11/2017
4	Model Exam	Nov-18,20,21	20/11/17
	RES	ULT ANALYSIS	
SL.NO.	PROGRAM	PROPOSED DATE	
1	1st Internal Result analysis	15/9/17	
2	2nd Internal Result analysis	21/10/17	
3	3nd Internal Result analysis	14/11/17	
4	Model Exam Result analysis	23/11/17	
5	Internal mark Presentation	23/11/17	
	CLASS CO	OMMITTEE MEETING	
SL.NO.	PROGRAM	PROPOSED DATE	
1	Class committee meeting 1	18/8/17	
2	Class committee meeting 2	3/10/2017	
3	Class committee meeting 3	25/10/17	
4	Class committee meeting 4	6/11/2017	
	Presentation	of APC for Internal Tes	t
SL.NO.	PROGRAM	PROPOSED DATE	
1	1st internal Test	18/8/17	
2	2nd internal test	3/10/2017	
3	3 rd internal test	27/10/17	
4	Model Exam	17/11/17	

Tutor

HOD